Internally-fed Rotary Drum Filter
Introduction
The internally fed rotary drum filter is an internally-fed screening device with the flow being
fed and distributed inside a screening cylinder. It is widely used to separate settleable solids
from liquid in the municipal and industrial wastewater treatment plants.
Advantages
◆ Well-distributed water increase capacity.
◆ Simple structure, stable running, easy maintenance.

filter drum that rotates in the opposite direction. The water flow will generate
a relative shearing motion with the inner wall of the filter drum, in which the
solid is retained and separated, and tumbles by following the spiral guide
plate in the filter drum, and discharges from the other end of the filter drum,
and the wastewater filtered out from the filter drum flows out from the side
sink under the flow guiding of protection cover from the right direction. The
outside of the filter drum is equipped with a flushing water pipe and is
sprayed with pressure water (3Kg/m²) in a fan-shaped manner to flush and
dredge the filter mesh to ensure that the filter mesh always keeps good
filtering capability.
Model
Model Drum dia (mm) Slot size (mm)
Removal rate
Size (mm)
Particle＞0.75mm Particle＞0.37mm
JXN-600 600
0.2-2 95% 55%
2450x1000x960
JXN-800 800 3000x1200x1200
JXN-1000 1000 3400x1350x1250
JXN-1200 1200 3500x1850x1450
JXN-1500 1500 3650x1800x1880
JXN-1800 1800 4800x2200x2300
JXN-2000 2000 5500x2400x2500
JXN-2500 2500 7000x2800x3200
*Above parameters only for reference, customized available for detailed requirements
Schematic Diagram
Externally-fed Rotary Drum Filter
Introduction